+INPUT
(1)
+OUTPUT
(4)
–INPUT
(2)
–OUTPUT
(6)

1500Vdc isolation; 100% tested
Effi ciencies to 86%
–40 to +100°C operating temperature
Thermal protection
On/Off control
Typical topology is shown
Typical units
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
BWR Series
15-17W, Dual Output DC/DC Converters
MDC_BWR15-17W.B10 Page 1 of 9
For full details go to
BWR-5/1500-D12A  ±5 ±1500 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 12 10-18 240/1.5  79% 81% C14A, P43
BWR-5/1500-D24A  ±5 ±1500 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 24 18-36 112/0.75  81% 83% C14A, P43
BWR-5/1500-D48A ±5 ±1500 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 36-75 59/0.38  81% 83% C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D12A ±12 ±725 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 12 10-18 265/1.7  82% 83.5% C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D24A ±12 ±725 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 24 18-36 127/0.85  83% 85% C14A, P43
BWR-12/725-D48A ±12 ±725 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 36-75 62/0.4  84% 86% C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D12A ±15 ±575 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 12 10-18 266/1.7  82% 84% C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D24A ±15 ±575 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 24 18-36 125/0.84  84% 86% C14A, P43
BWR-15/575-D48A ±15 ±575 75 100 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 36-75 65/0.41  85% 87% C14A, P43
1
2
4
5